
2011 BUDGETS - CONTRIBUTIONS AND INTEREST UNPAID AS AT 31/01/2014 - EUR
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Notes:

C: Contributions

I: Interest on late payments

(*) includes the interest figures from 2010 Source: Council of Europe - DPFL

(**) includes the interest figures from 2007-2010 and the contribution from 2010

2,093.51

1,544.11

330.88

5,888.205,888.20

5,888.20 326.46

4.42

726.93

1,544.11

Cultural RoutesPension Reserve FundOrdinary Budget Natural Disasters EurimagesYouth FoundationExtraordinary Budget

1,544.114.42

326.46

Greco EPAS

726.93

North-South CentreEDQM Pompidou Group Venice CommissionDevelopment Bank Youth Card Graz Centre

TOTAL 9,856.70

STATES

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
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